GP U-17 „B“ SLIAČ, 11.12.2010

dvojhra ml. dorastenci:
	Meno
	HRNČÁR 

Pavol
	REPIAR 

Samuel
	SEDLIAK Vladimír
	BOHUŠ 

Martin
	HUSÁK 

Michal
	Zápasy
	Poradie

	HRNČÁR Pavol
	S
	9:21

18:21
	21:11

21:12
	21:15

21:16
	21:12
21:15
	3/1
	2.

	REPIAR Samuel
	21:9

21:18
	L
	21:15
21:5
	21:2
21:5
	21:13
21:10
	4/0
	1.

	SEDLIAK Vladimír
	11:21
12:21
	15:21
5:21
	I
	21:19
21:15
	21:17
19:21

19:21
	1/3
	4.

	BOHUŠ Martin
	15:21
16:21
	2:21
5:21
	19:21
15:21
	A
	7:21
12:21
	0/4
	5.

	HUSÁK Michal
	12:21
15:21
	13:21
10:21
	17:21
21:19

21:19
	21:7
21:12
	Č
	2/2
	3.


štvorhra ml. dorastenci:
Hrnčár Pavol, Repiar S. – Sedliak V., Husák M. 21:10, 21:9






